
PROFESSIONAL OUTBOARDS
FOR EVERY SITUATION

E-THRUSTER
SMART LINESMART LINE

NEW

UNIQUE FEATURESUNIQUE FEATURES
MANUAL OR REMOTE CONTROLMANUAL OR REMOTE CONTROL
EASY TO INSTALLEASY TO INSTALL
ROBUST AND RELIABLE DESIGNROBUST AND RELIABLE DESIGN
WHISPER QUIETWHISPER QUIET
MAINTENANCE FREEMAINTENANCE FREE

      (PLUG AND PLAY READY)      (PLUG AND PLAY READY)

INCLUDES

POWER PLUG PROPELLER CONTROLS

CONTACT
WWW.COMBI-EPS.COM



PROFESSIONAL OUTBOARDS
FOR EVERY SITUATION

E-THRUSTER

INFORMATION
MODELS
1,5 kW
2,5 kW
3,5 kW
8,0 kW
10 kW
15 kW

24 VDC
24/48 VDC
48 VDC
48 VDC
48 VDC
48 VDC

5 HP
7 HP
9 HP

16 HP
20 HP
30 HP

<5 meters or 1 ton
<6 meters or 1,5 tons
<7 meters or 2 tons
<9 meters or 4 tons
<10 meters or 5 tons
<15 meters or 7,5 tons

SPECIFICATIONS

*more specifications on request

SMART LINESMART LINE

S1 Continuous Power
ACA / IPM
1400 RPM
316 Stainless steel / aluminium
K=440 L=540 XL=740 mm
Standard

Power Rating
Motor
Max RPM
Material
Length
Tilt

24 / 48VDC24 / 48VDC

CONTACT
WWW.COMBI-EPS.COM


